
B

B

F

(2:52)

E

F

C

Falt

FC

C

G

B

F

B

B

A

Calt

C

GD-7BB

FaltB

(2:34)

FaltFCaltF
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Transcribed by Matthew Meldon
www.matthewmeldonguitar.com

As played by Sonny Rollins
AireginAiregin



GD

C

B

B

B

G-7b5

F

BFaltF

C

A

B

BF

C

Falt

C

E

(3:08)

CaltF

CaltGAE

BFC

EBBFalt

3
3

3

3

3
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42

47

50

54

37

34

31

26

Transcribed by Matthew Meldon
www.matthewmeldonguitar.com



F

Calt

Falt

B

C

F

(3:43)

E

Calt

B

C

G

Falt

G

A

F

B

D

BF

CEB

BFaltB

FaltF

(3:28)

CaltF

3
3

3

3

3
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101

105

108

98

93

3

71

75

79

82

68

65

89

85

61

57





(4:19)

F

Calt

A

CE

E

B

B

B

G

Falt

(4:03)

BFaltFCaltF

CGAEB

BFCB
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3
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101

105

108

98

93

89

85




